
 
 

SLAUSON MUSIC CALENDAR 
2018-2019  

 
DATE TIME PLACE PERFORMANCE GROUP* 
Oct 20, Sat All day TBD HONORS CHOIR Auditions Select 7th/8th singers 
 
Oct 25, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Aud & Caf POTLUCK CONCERT 8th Grade C/O 
 
Dec 4, Tue 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 7th/8th BAND 
 
Dec 11, Tue     6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 7th/8th CHOIR 
 
Dec 12, Wed 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 7th/8th ORCHESTRA 
 
Dec 18 Tues    5th Hour Sla Auditorium School Performance for 6th 7th B/C/O 
 
Jan 17, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 6th Grade B/C/O 
 
Jan 24-26 All Day Grand Rapids ALL STATE CONCERTS (select students) 

 
Feb 9, Sat All Day TBD SOLO-ENSEMBLE Festival 7th/8th B/O (optional) 
 
End of Jan. School DayTBD Collage concert 6th Grade Orchestra 
 
Feb, TBD TBD TBD AAPS MUSIC SCHOLARSHIPS All interested  
 
Feb 7, Wed. Hour 4B Sla Auditorium Orchestra Night Preview 8th Grade Symphony 
 
Feb 12, Thu 7:00 PM Hill Auditorium ORCHESTRA NIGHT 7th/8th Orchestra 
 
Mar 2, Sat TBA Lincoln Park HS MS CHORAL FESTIVAL 8th Grade Choir 
 
Mar 4, Mon 7-9:00 PM Pioneer Aud Choral Cavalcade Rehearsal 7th/8th Choirs 
 
Mar 7, Thu 7:30 PM Pioneer Aud CHORAL CAVALCADE West 7th/8th Choirs 
 
Mar 12, Tues Hour 3 Slauson Aud Chorale Calvalcade/Bands In Review  8th B/C 
 
Mar 16, Sat 6:30-9:30 Pioneer Aud BANDS IN REVIEW West 8th Grade Band 
 
May 9, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium SPRING CONCERT 8th B/C/O 
 
May 18, Sat TBA/Day Pioneer HS PICNIC POPS 8th Grade Band  
 
May 21, Tue 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium SPRING CONCERT 7th B/C/O 
 
May 23, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium SPRING CONCERT 6th B/C/O 
 
June 7, Fri 9:30-11:30  Pioneer Auditorium 8th GRADE PROMOTION 8th C/O 
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